Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO20891• Rev. 1.0
DIO20891
Ultra Low Power Comparator
Features
� Ultra Low Power Consumption:
0.3µA (TYP) at V+ = 1.4V

and mobile phone applications. It is rated over the
-40°C to 85°C temperature range.
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO20891SC5  YW91 Green or RoHS -40 to 85°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20891TN6  W9 Green or RoHS -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-6 T Tape & Reel, 10000
DIO20891EN6  9 Green or RoHS -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-6 E Tape & Reel, 10000
DIO20891CN4 9 Green or RoHS -40 to 85°C DFN0.8*0.8-4 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO20891
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO20891• Rev. 1.0
U
ltra
 L
o